
 

1. Central Station 10:00 10:40 11:25 12:05 12:50 13:30 14:15 14:55 15:40 16:20 17:05 
2. Gallerian 10:06 10:46 11:31 12:11 12:56 13:36 14:21 15:01 15:46 16:26 17:11 
3. Gustav Adolfs Torg 10:10 10:50 11:35 12:15 13:00 13:40 14:25 15:05 15:50 16:30 17:15 
4. Old Town 10:15 10:55 11:40 12:20 13:05 13:45 14:30 15:10 15:55 16:35 17:20 
5. Slussen 10:18 10:58 11:43 12:23 13:08 13:48 14:33 15:13 15:58 16:38 17:23 
6. Fjällgatan 10:22 11:02 11:47 12:27 13:12 13:52 14:37 15:17 16:02 16:42 17:27 
7. Viking Line 10:27 11:07 11:52 12:32 13:17 13:57 14:42 15:22 16:07 16:47 17:32 
8. Skeppsbron 10:32 11:12 11:57 12:37 13:22 14:02 14:47 15:27 16:12 16:52 17:37 
9. Royal Palace 10:35 11:15 12:00 12:40 13:25 14:05 14:50 15:30 16:15 16:55 17:40 
10. Karl XII Torg 10:39 11:18 12:04 12:44 13:29 14:09 14:54 15:34 16:19 16:59 17:44 
11. Nybroplan 10:43 11:22 12:08 12:48 13:33 14:13 14:58 15:38 16:23 17:02 17:48 
12. Royal Sightseeing 10:47 11:26 12:12 12:52 13:37 14:17 15:02 15:42 16:27 17:06 17:52 
13. Vasa Museum 10:50 11:29 12:15 12:55 13:40 14:20 15:05 15:45 16:30 17:09 17:55 
14. Skansen & ABBA Museum 10:54 11:34 12:19 12:59 13:44 14:24 15:09 15:49 16:34 17:13 17:59 
15. Nordic Museum 10:58 11:38 12:23 13:03 13:48 14:28 15:13 15:53 16:38 17:17 18:03 
16. Karlaplan 11:01 11:41 12:26 13:06 13:51 14:31 15:16 15:56 16:41 17:20 18:06 
17. Stureplan 11:06 11:46 12:31 13:11 13:56 14:36 15:21 16:01 16:46 17:25 18:11 
18. Hötorget & Concert Hall 11:10 11:50 12:35 13:15 14:00 14:40 15:25 16:05 16:50 17:29 18:15 
19. Casino Cosmopol 11:14 11:54 12:39 13:19 14:04 14:44 15:29 16:09 16:54 17:33 18:19 
20. Rådhuset 11:17 11:57 12:42 13:22 14:07 14:47 15:32 16:12 16:57 17:36  
21. City Hall 11:22 12:02 12:47 13:27 14:12 14:52 15:37 16:17 17:02 17:41  
 

	
  

Thursday - Sunday 

Monday - Wednesday 
 

 
 

 
  

 

	
  
1. Central Station 10:00 11:25 12:50 14:15 15:40 17:05	
  
2. Gallerian 10:06 11:31 12:56 14:21 15:46 17:11	
  
3. Gustav Adolfs Torg 10:10 11:35 13:00 14:25 15:50 17:15	
  
4. Old Town 10:15 11:40 13:05 14:30 15:55 17:20	
  
5. Slussen 10:18 11:43 13:08 14:33 15:58 17:23	
  
6. Fjällgatan 10:22 11:47 13:12 14:37 16:02 17:27	
  
7. Viking Line 10:27 11:52 13:17 14:42 16:07 17:32	
  
8. Skeppsbron 10:32 11:57 13:22 14:47 16:12 17:37	
  
9. Royal Palace 10:35 12:00 13:25 14:50 16:15 17:40	
  
10. Karl XII Torg 10:39 12:04 13:29 14:54 16:19 17:44	
  
11. Nybroplan 10:43 12:08 13:33 14:58 16:23 17:48	
  
12. Royal Sightseeing 10:47 12:12 13:37 15:02 16:27 17:52	
  
13. Vasa Museum 10:50 12:15 13:40 15:05 16:30 17:55	
  
14. Skansen & ABBA Museum 10:54 12:19 13:44 15:09 16:34 17:59	
  
15. Nordic Museum 10:58 12:23 13:48 15:13 16:38 18:03	
  
16. Karlaplan 11:01 12:26 13:51 15:16 16:41 18:06	
  
17. Stureplan 11:06 12:31 13:56 15:21 16:46 18:11	
  
18. Hötorget & Concert Hall 11:10 12:35 14:00 15:25 16:50 18:15	
  
19. Casino Cosmopol 11:14 12:39 14:04 15:29 16:54 18:19	
  
20. Rådhuset 11:17 12:42 14:07 15:32 16:57 
21. City Hall 11:22 12:47 14:12 15:37 17:02 
 

All times are approximate. 

Explore the city’s must-see 
attractions and activities at 

your own pace! 

Free WiFi onboard! 

 
 


